
Expenses for Minister Humphreys July 18 

 

Foreign Travel 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

 
July 2018 
 
 
 

 
No Foreign Travel 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
€0.00 

 

Domestic Travel 

Dates Details Amount Paid Total 

July 2018 Mileage (Minister’s own car) 
 
Tolls 
 
Kilkenny 
 
Kerry 

€1,342.84 
 
€93.73 
 
€133.73 
 
€233.73 
 

 
 
 
€1,804.03 

 

 


