## **Expenses for Minister Humphreys July 18**

## **Foreign Travel**

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
July 2018	No Foreign Travel			€0.00

## **Domestic Travel**

Dates	Details	Amount Paid	Total	
July 2018	Mileage (Minister's own car)	€1,342.84		
	Tolls	€93.73	€1,804.03	
	Kilkenny	€133.73		
	Kerry	€233.73		